Project:
Constellation Aries
36" Rectangle LED
Pendant Spec Sheet
SKU:  2016.38W-J20
Constellation Aries brings new application possibilities to SONNEMAN’s iconic
Constellation series. This collection of chandeliers has been designed with shorter
lengths to accommodate lower ceilings and intimate spaces. Illuminated hubs
connected in linear strands of various lengths are suspended to form dramatically
powerful luminance within a horizontal space. The new Constellation Aries is
available in four configurations, with faceted crystal or soft white lens options, and
a new Espresso Black finish.
Learn more:  https://sonnemanlight.com/constellation-aries
Type #:
©2025 Sonneman A Way of Light. All rights reserved.
Dimensions
Height: 38"
Width: 7.5"
Length: 35.5"
Size: 36" Rectangle
Electrical Specs
Bulb(s) Included?: Yes
Bulb 1 Type: Integral LED
Bulb Quantity: 21
Input Voltage: 100-277VAC
Wattage: 42
Initial Lumens: 4641
Delivered Lumens: 2730
Kelvin: 3000K
CRI: 90
Power Supply Type: Driver
Power Supply Quantity: 1
Power Supply Location: Remote
Dimming Type: TRIAC/ELV/0-10V
Installation
Installation: Licensed electrician required, multi-step
installation
Sloped Ceiling Compatible?: Not Compatible
Cord Length: 20' Adjustable Cord
Minimum Hanging Height: 39.5"
Maximum Hanging Height: 279.5"
Shade
Shade Material: White Optical Acrylic
General Listings
Certification: C-ETL-US
Color/Finish: Satin Brass (.38)
Available Finishes
Available Finishes: Espresso Black (.33), Satin Brass (.38), Satin
Nickel (.13)